
N 
CR
 44
A

N CR 44A

BILL COLLINS RD

CR 450A N CR 44A

L a k e
D a l h o u s i e

00700

02000

01601

01700

00200

01201

00800

02200

01401

04000

04200

04000

04900

01400

01200

00300

01301

02700

06400

04800

03500

03300

03900

04100

04500

04300

05000

00500

02300

02500

00100
00200

05300

03000

02800

03200

03700 03800

00300

03800

05800

01000

02100

05200

05600

04700

05100

05300

05200

05400 0550005700

05900

85

100

TR D

1

154 59

86 88

3

2

53

84 87

LAKE MEADOWSLAKE MEADOWS
PB 49/49PB 49/49

LAKE DALHOUSIELAKE DALHOUSIE
ESTATESESTATES
PB 31/22PB 31/22

EUSTISEUSTIS
MEADOWSMEADOWS

PB 1/2PB 1/2

T18-R27-Sec29 N1/2

Pa
th:
 Z:
\W
ork
gro
up
s\P
AS
S\T
ax
Ma
pP
DF
Cr
ea
tio
n\T
ax
Ma
ps
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks
Sub d ivision Bound arie s

Ease m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary ´

Date : 10/23/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Appraise r (LCP A) d igital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cad astral m aps are  prod uce d  sole ly
for ad  valore m  prope rty asse ssm e nt purpose s and  are  provid e d
to the  pub lic for inform ational purpose s only.  LCP A’s GIS
cad astral m aps are  NOT le gal land  surve ys and  should  not b e
use d  or re lie d  upon as such.  No warrantie s, e xpre sse d  or
im plie d , are  provid e d  for the  m ap d ata he re in, its positional or
the m atic accuracy, its use , or its inte rpre tation.
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www.lake copropappr.com
CAREY BAKER

LAKE COUNTY P ROP ERTY AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778
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